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Christian University of Thailand Announcement
No. 18D /2565
Academic Calendar for the Bachelor’s Degree Programs (International Programs)

Semester 1 Academic Year 2565

In order to efficiently and effectively arrange the teaching and leaming of Bachelor’s Degree level
of Christian University of Thailand, by the virtue of Article 4 of Christian University of Thailand Regulations
on Undergraduate Studies B.E.2564, Academic Council resolution number 163/2564 was approved at the
9th Regular Meeting in Academic Year 2564 held on March 4, 2022. The Academic Council of Christian
University of Thailand deemed appropriate to stipulate the academic calendar of Bachelor’s Degree level
(International Programs) in Semester 1 of Academic Year 2565 as follows:

Content

Semester 1 Academic Year 2565

Day of Internet registration

Day of Regular registration

Friday, June 17, 2022 to Monday, July 14, 2022

Orientation for New Students

Thursday, June 16, 2022 to Saturday, June 18, 2022

First day of class

Monday, June 20, 2022

Last day for adding courses

Monday, July 4, 2022

Last day for dropping courses

Monday, July 4, 2022

Last day for submission of revised “I” grading

Monday, July 11, 2022

Last day for changing course sections

Monday, July 18, 2022

Last day for study leave

Tuesday, July 19, 2022

Mid-term Examination week

Monday, August 8, 2022 to Sunday, August 14, 2022

Last day for withdrawing courses

Monday, July 4, 2022 to Monday, September 12, 2022

Final Examination week

Monday, October 3, 2022 to Sunday, October 9, 2022

Semester Break

Monday, October 10, 2022 to Sunday, October 30, 2022

Last day for grade report

Tuesday, October 18, 2022

This announcement is to be acknowledged and complied by all.
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Announced on March 4 , 2022
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(Asst. Prof. Dr.Suluck Pattarathammas)
President, Christian University of Thailand




Christian University of Thailand Announcement
No. 186 /2565 :
Academic Calendar for the Bachelor’s Degree Programs (International Programs)
Semester 2 Academic Year 2565

In order to efficiently and effectively arrange the teaching and learning of Bachelor’s Degree level
of Christian University of Thailand, by the virtue of Article 4 of Christian University of Thailand Regulations
on Undergraduate Studies B.E.2564, Academic Council resolution number 164/2564 was approved at the
9th Regular Meeting in Academic Year 2564 held on March 4, 2022. The Academic Council of Christian
University of Thailand deemed appropriate to stipulate the academic calendar of Bachelor’s Degree level
(International Programs) in Semester 2 of Academic Year 2565 as follows:

Content Semester 2 Academic Year 2565

Day of Internet registration

Friday, October 28, 2022 to Monday, November 14, 2022
Day of Regular registration

Orientation for New Students Friday, October 28, 2022 to Saturday, October 29, 2022
First day of class Monday, October 31, 2022

Last day for adding courses Monday, November 14, 2022

Last day for dropping courses Monday, November 14, 2022

Last day for submission of revised “I” grading | Monday, November 21, 2022

Last day for changing course sections Monday, November 28, 2022

Last day for study leave Tuesday, November 29, 2022

Mid-term Examination week Monday, December 19, 2022 to Sunday, December 25, 2022
Last day for withdrawing courses Monday, November 14, 2022 to Monday, January 23, 2023
Final Examination week Monday, February 13, 2023 to Sunday, February 19, 2023
Semester Break Monday, February 20, 2023 to Sunday, March 12, 2023
Last day forgrade report Wednesday, March 1, 2023

This announcement is to be acknowledged and complied by all.
Announced on March 4 , 2022
5% /
(Asst. Prof. Dr.Suluck Pattarathammas)
President, Christian University of Thailand




Christian University of Thailand Announcement
No. 1% /2565
Academic Calendar for the Bachelor’s Degree Programs (International Programs)
Summer Session Academic Year 2565

In order to efficiently and effectively arrange the teaching and learning of Bachelor’s Degree level
of Christian University of Thailand, by the virtue of Article 4 of Christian University of Thailand Regulations
on Undergraduate Studies B.E.2564, Academic Council resolution number 165/2564 was approved at the
9th Regular Meeting in Academic Year 2564 held on March 4, 2022. The Academic Council of Christian
University of Thailand deemed appropriate to stipulate the academic calendar of Bachelor’s Degree level

(International Programs) in Summer Session of Academic Year 2565 as follows:

Content Summer Session Academic Year 2565

Day of Internet registration

; Friday, March 10, 2023 to Monday, March 27, 2023
Day of Regular registration

Orientation for New Students Friday, March 11, 2023

First day of class

Monday, March 13, 2023

Last day for adding courses

Monday, March 27, 2023

Last day for dropping courses

Monday, March 27, 2023

Last day for submission of revised “I” grading

Monday, April 3, 2023

Last day for changing course sections

Monday, April 10, 2023

Last day for study leave

Tuesday, April 11, 2023

Mid-term Examination week

Monday, April 17, 2023 to Sunday, April 23, 2023

Last day for withdrawing courses

Monday, March 27, 2023 to Monday, May 8, 2023

Final Examination week

Monday, May 15, 2023 to Sunday, May 21, 2023

Semester Break

Monday, May 22, 2023 to Sunday, June 18, 2023

Last day for grade report

Tuesday , May 30, 2023

This announcement is to be acknowledged and complied by all.

Announced on March A , 2022

’ é' (Asst. Prof. Dr.Suluck  Pattarathammas)

President, Christian University of Thailand




